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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Steve Dion             M2029         1/26    5:33       34:26
2     Ian Fay                M1619          1/3    5:46       35:45
3     Ruth Perkins           F3039         1/71    5:54       36:37
4     Jake Bartholomy        M4049         1/26    5:57       36:57
5     Byron Crook            M4049         2/26    6:20       39:17
6     Ryan Teesdale          M2029         2/26    6:24       39:39
7     Ryan Wood              M3039         1/29    6:24       39:45
8     Patrick Joyce          M1619          2/3    6:36       40:55
9     Ann Pedack             F3039         2/71    6:37       41:01
10    Dillon Delabarre       M2029         3/26    6:38       41:06
11    Brian Schultz          M3039         2/29    6:41       41:25
12    Julie Vieselmeyer      F3039         3/71    6:43       41:41
13    Robert Swift           M3039         3/29    6:47       42:07
14    Garett Mkoimk          M4049         3/26    6:52       42:38
15    Adam Casey             M2029         4/26    6:55       42:56
16    Roey Phillips          M3039         4/29    6:55       42:57
17    Neil Hinnant           M2029         5/26    7:01       43:35
18    Marisa McNatt          F3039         4/71    7:02       43:37
19    Stacia McInna          F4049         1/28    7:14       44:52
20    Jeffrey Aggas          M4049         4/26    7:15       45:01
21    Andy Lai               M3039         5/29    7:17       45:12
22    Peter Luyckx           M4049         5/26    7:26       46:06
23    Douglas Hummon         M2029         6/26    7:28       46:21
24    Guy Johnson            M4049         6/26    7:29       46:27
25    Paul Boivin            M4049         7/26    7:31       46:41
26    Alex Chin              M2029         7/26    7:34       46:55
27    Steve Brown            M4049         8/26    7:34       46:56
28    Matt Oppenheimer       M3039         6/29    7:35       47:04
29    Natalie Kelley         F1619          1/5    7:36       47:09
30    Tam Prata              M4049         9/26    7:37       47:15
31    Kendra Bohm            F3039         5/71    7:38       47:19
32    Neil Uspal             M3039         7/29    7:41       47:41
33    Matt Mutton            M4049        10/26    7:43       47:51
34    Andrew Mellon          M2029         8/26    7:44       47:57
35    Patrick Noonan         M3039         8/29    7:45       48:08
36    Thomas Noonan          M6069          1/7    7:46       48:08
37    George Gullufsen       M6069          2/7    7:48       48:21
38    Marcelo Sebasti Pachec M2029         9/26    7:51       48:44
39    Tom Little             M5059         1/11    7:52       48:49
40    Alyssa Kern            F4049         2/28    7:53       48:56
41    Jesse Franceschini     M3039         9/29    7:53       48:57
42    Derek Ko               M3039        10/29    7:55       49:06
43    Kirsten Wolff          F5059         1/14    7:56       49:11
44    Gloria Palmer          F3039         6/71    8:01       49:46
45    John Kozol Jr.         M2029        10/26    8:02       49:54
46    James Fetterley        M2029        11/26    8:04       50:01
47    Al Dams                M5059         2/11    8:05       50:12
48    Casey Brown            F2029         1/36    8:05       50:12
49    Trisha Thompson        F3039         7/71    8:08       50:26
50    Matt Tassos            M3039        11/29    8:08       50:26
51    Julian Gire            M3039        12/29    8:08       50:29
52    Eiko Fujikawa          F4049         3/28    8:08       50:29
53    Adam Felton            M2029        12/26    8:14       51:06
54    Matt Walz              M2029        13/26    8:16       51:15
55    David Breier           M5059         3/11    8:16       51:16
56    Sid Padia              M3039        13/29    8:17       51:26
57    Danyll White           F4049         4/28    8:20       51:44
58    Sheryl Perales         F4049         5/28    8:20       51:45
59    Max Stephens           M2029        14/26    8:22       51:53
60    Gabrielle Bull         F2029         2/36    8:26       52:17
61    Jason Welling          M3039        14/29    8:27       52:24
62    David Wiegand          M5059         4/11    8:27       52:28
63    Calsee Hendrickson     F3039         8/71    8:28       52:34
64    Michael Lucas          M2029        15/26    8:30       52:43
65    Chung Wei Kuo          M3039        15/29    8:30       52:45
66    Katie Sonn             F3039         9/71    8:30       52:47
67    Heather Banks          F4049         6/28    8:30       52:47
68    Brad Burkett           M5059         5/11    8:32       52:59
69    Travis Thonstad        M2029        16/26    8:34       53:10
70    Danika Chestnut        F3039        10/71    8:34       53:12
71    Ann Rinehart           F6069          1/4    8:37       53:28
72    Frank Harris           M2029        17/26    8:38       53:31
73    Julie Hubert           F3039        11/71    8:38       53:32
74    Jodi Hammond           F3039        12/71    8:38       53:34
75    Calvin Howe            M6069          3/7    8:38       53:34
76    Shawna Kelly           F3039        13/71    8:39       53:40
77    Byron McCormick        M2029        18/26    8:40       53:49
78    James Cartales         M2029        19/26    8:41       53:52
79    Ben Perkowski          M5059         6/11    8:42       53:57
80    Kelly Lawton           F2029         3/36    8:42       53:57
81    Nancy Mansell          F3039        14/71    8:42       53:58
82    Jim Volledroff         M5059         7/11    8:42       53:59
83    Antonella Pavese       F5059         2/14    8:43       54:02
84    Robert Vaughan         M6069          4/7    8:43       54:05
85    Sarah Hunt             F3039        15/71    8:44       54:12
86    Bryant Herron-Patmon   M3039        16/29    8:46       54:25
87    Shannon Henry          F2029         4/36    8:48       54:36
88    Amanda Gosney          F2029         5/36    8:48       54:37
89    Marissa Dion           F2029         6/36    8:48       54:39
90    Penny Hinke            F5059         3/14    8:50       54:46
91    Daniel Kirschen        M5059         8/11    8:50       54:46
92    Geordie Yandle         F2029         7/36    8:50       54:48
93    Miranda Estes          F3039        16/71    8:53       55:05
94    Kenny Shimizu          M3039        17/29    8:56       55:27
95    Lieven Van Daele       M3039        18/29    8:57       55:34
96    Sydney Welch           F2029         8/36    8:58       55:40
97    Meghan McDowell-Mcgoug F2029         9/36    8:58       55:40
98    Caroline Baele         F2029        10/36    8:58       55:40
99    Abi Hedlund            F2029        11/36    8:58       55:40
100   Stephanie Sharp        F2029        12/36    8:58       55:41
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101   Bobi Jo Ousnamer       F2029        13/36    9:01       55:54
102   Philip Smith           M4049        11/26    9:03       56:08
103   Jeannie Natta          F4049         7/28    9:03       56:11
104   Clare Canzoneri        F3039        17/71    9:04       56:18
105   Melissa Robinson       F3039        18/71    9:04       56:18
106   Margaret Adam          F5059         4/14    9:05       56:22
107   Morgan McCaslin        F1619          2/5    9:05       56:23
108   Frank O'Brien          M3039        19/29    9:06       56:29
109   Mary Lambert           F5059         5/14    9:08       56:43
110   Kari Brodin            F5059         6/14    9:09       56:46
111   Lisa Baca              F3039        19/71    9:11       56:58
112   Deanna Lamoureux       F2029        14/36    9:11       57:01
113   Jean Beckwith          F3039        20/71    9:11       57:01
114   Jordan Inman           M2029        20/26    9:12       57:03
115   Matthew Davis          M2029        21/26    9:14       57:19
116   Natalie Keller         F2029        15/36    9:14       57:19
117   Shannon Pitsch         F2029        16/36    9:15       57:22
118   Steven Goodreau        M4049        12/26    9:18       57:42
119   Chris Esposito         M5059         9/11    9:19       57:50
120   Madelyn McCaslin       F1619          3/5    9:19       57:51
121   Roger Blitz            M4049        13/26    9:20       57:55
122   Janie Eklund           F4049         8/28    9:20       57:55
123   Ryan Foster            M1619          3/3    9:20       57:55
124   Ashley Foster          F2029        17/36    9:20       57:56
125   Andrew Freeman         M6069          5/7    9:21       57:59
126   Mike Nathlich          M4049        14/26    9:22       58:06
127   Teresa Deveaux         F4049         9/28    9:22       58:07
128   Courtney Everson       F3039        21/71    9:22       58:07
129   Kacie Baldwin          F3039        22/71    9:24       58:22
130   Kristen Hendrickson    F3039        23/71    9:24       58:22
131   Tiffany White          F3039        24/71    9:26       58:33
132   Rachel Kelso           F3039        25/71    9:26       58:33
133   Charlie Welch          M0115          1/2    9:26       58:35
134   Charity Woods          F3039        26/71    9:27       58:36
135   Matt Purvis            M4049        15/26    9:31       59:02
136   Marion Froehlich       F5059         7/14    9:32       59:12
137   Leticia Frutos         F4049        10/28    9:33       59:19
138   Denis Rajic            M2029        22/26    9:35       59:26
139   Douglas Ambach         M4049        16/26    9:36       59:33
140   Kirsten Ambach         F4049        11/28    9:36       59:34
141   Angel Lamar            F3039        27/71    9:36       59:34
142   Ginger Gellman         F4049        12/28    9:39       59:50
143   Rosalba Del Toro       F4049        13/28    9:39       59:51
144   James Gellman          M4049        17/26    9:40       59:58
145   Jerry Bronson          M7096          1/3    9:41     1:00:03
146   James Bartscher        M4049        18/26    9:41     1:00:06
147   Suzy Lloyd             F3039        28/71    9:42     1:00:14
148   Joe Silver             M3039        20/29    9:43     1:00:15
149   Meghan Silver          F3039        29/71    9:43     1:00:16
150   Margina Young          F6069          2/4    9:45     1:00:28
151   Jean Mutch             F2029        18/36    9:46     1:00:34
152   Liz Young              F3039        30/71    9:47     1:00:44
153   Sara Cooke             F3039        31/71    9:49     1:00:53
154   Sherry-Lynn Thompson   F5059         8/14    9:50     1:00:59
155   Morgan Inman           F2029        19/36    9:51     1:01:09
156   Patty Kinney           F5059         9/14    9:52     1:01:15
157   Laramie Harding        F3039        32/71    9:56     1:01:37
158   Julia Norton           F2029        20/36    9:57     1:01:42
159   Haruka Kajimoto        F2029        21/36    9:57     1:01:44
160   Erika Ishii            F2029        22/36    9:57     1:01:46
161   Kaitlyn McDonald       F2029        23/36    9:58     1:01:52
162   Tasnim Morbiwala       F3039        33/71    9:58     1:01:53
163   Barry Cogswell         M3039        21/29   10:01     1:02:09
164   Michael Jordan         M3039        22/29   10:03     1:02:21
165   Linnea Smolentzov      F3039        34/71   10:04     1:02:30
166   Kenneth Hagen          M2029        23/26   10:04     1:02:30
167   Bethany Parrish        F3039        35/71   10:05     1:02:35
168   Isaac Mooers           M3039        23/29   10:10     1:03:05
169   Jeremy Whalen          M3039        24/29   10:12     1:03:17
170   Jacquelin Higgins      F3039        36/71   10:12     1:03:17
171   Jason Massman          M4049        19/26   10:16     1:03:43
172   Lindsay Lefever        F2029        24/36   10:16     1:03:45
173   Kari Behrmann          F3039        37/71   10:17     1:03:48
174   Andrew Bly             M2029        24/26   10:17     1:03:49
175   Parul Tyagi            F3039        38/71   10:21     1:04:13
176   Crystal Nicklas        F2029        25/36   10:21     1:04:14
177   Caitlyn Romoser        F3039        39/71   10:21     1:04:14
178   George Adams           M2029        25/26   10:22     1:04:20
179   Hannah Young           F2029        26/36   10:22     1:04:21
180   Duane Wright           M6069          6/7   10:22     1:04:22
181   Carolyn Gross          F5059        10/14   10:27     1:04:50
182   Beatrice Leverett      F2029        27/36   10:27     1:04:52
183   Elizabeth Lee          F3039        40/71   10:28     1:04:56
184   Swati Gupta            F3039        41/71   10:29     1:05:01
185   Faith McMillion        F4049        14/28   10:29     1:05:02
186   Barefoot Jon           M7096          2/3   10:29     1:05:05
187   Jennifer Davies        F3039        42/71   10:32     1:05:21
188   Judy Romero            F3039        43/71   10:32     1:05:23
189   Valerie Hauke          F3039        44/71   10:33     1:05:27
190   Mary Nguyen            F2029        28/36   10:33     1:05:29
191   Shannon Jakubowski     F3039        45/71   10:34     1:05:36
192   Shane Maskalick        M4049        20/26   10:35     1:05:43
193   Rose Pearson           F4049        15/28   10:36     1:05:45
194   Claudia Soares         F3039        46/71   10:36     1:05:48
195   Casey McCormack        F2029        29/36   10:38     1:05:57
196   Annie Aguilar          F3039        47/71   10:38     1:05:59
197   Emilie Bridon          F3039        48/71   10:38     1:05:59
198   Jessica Veach          F3039        49/71   10:41     1:06:16
199   Sean Martin            M3039        25/29   10:45     1:06:42
200   Allissa Henderson      F2029        30/36   10:46     1:06:49
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201   Ruth Kelly             F5059        11/14   10:46     1:06:52
202   Bowden Kelly           M2029        26/26   10:46     1:06:52
203   Vanessa Hamilton       F3039        50/71   10:46     1:06:52
204   Kelli Archie           F3039        51/71   10:48     1:07:01
205   Katie Stebbins         F3039        52/71   10:48     1:07:02
206   Liana Skibbie          F2029        31/36   10:49     1:07:05
207   Brian Eklund           M4049        21/26   10:49     1:07:10
208   Casey Davidson         F4049        16/28   10:56     1:07:54
209   Sophia Johnston        F3039        53/71   11:01     1:08:22
210   Marissa Fiorilli       F3039        54/71   11:09     1:09:14
211   Mary Schuchart         F3039        55/71   11:10     1:09:17
212   Maria Salaman          F3039        56/71   11:10     1:09:18
213   Miguel Lerma           M3039        26/29   11:10     1:09:18
214   Amy Stonehocker        F3039        57/71   11:10     1:09:18
215   Max De Vries           M4049        22/26   11:21     1:10:25
216   Ann Kuykendall         F3039        58/71   11:21     1:10:25
217   Preet Bassi            F3039        59/71   11:21     1:10:29
218   Meredith Jones         F3039        60/71   11:24     1:10:45
219   Kim Hicks              F4049        17/28   11:25     1:10:54
220   Andrew Long            M4049        23/26   11:28     1:11:10
221   Britt Larson           F4049        18/28   11:28     1:11:10
222   Mitchell Droz          M3039        27/29   11:31     1:11:28
223   Megan Droz             F3039        61/71   11:31     1:11:28
224   Sharon Grayson         F4049        19/28   11:31     1:11:31
225   Craig Swanke           M5059        10/11   11:35     1:11:53
226   Alexander Polson       M3039        28/29   11:36     1:12:01
227   Sari Polson            F3039        62/71   11:37     1:12:03
228   Karla Pollowitz        F2029        32/36   11:41     1:12:28
229   Rebecca Caldwell       F6069          3/4   11:41     1:12:28
230   Susan McGroddy         F5059        12/14   11:41     1:12:31
231   Bharti Trivedi         F3039        63/71   11:43     1:12:44
232   Kira Zylstra           F3039        64/71   11:43     1:12:45
233   Ruth Christiansen      F3039        65/71   11:43     1:12:45
234   Paige Bacon-Abdelmotel F2029        33/36   11:44     1:12:49
235   Tyrone P. Whalen       M7096          3/3   12:03     1:14:46
236   Steffen Froehlich      M3039        29/29   12:07     1:15:12
237   Deanna Isbell          F1619          4/5   12:11     1:15:35
238   Brittay Tollenaar      F1619          5/5   12:11     1:15:36
239   Jaina Le               F3039        66/71   12:19     1:16:27
240   Laura Morrow           F4049        20/28   12:20     1:16:30
241   Melissa Lo             F3039        67/71   12:20     1:16:30
242   Vanessa Lucas          F3039        68/71   12:24     1:16:57
243   Jaymie Johnston        F2029        34/36   12:38     1:18:25
244   Ann Frost              F4049        21/28   12:44     1:19:05
245   April Seegert          F3039        69/71   12:45     1:19:10
246   Samantha Gustafson     F3039        70/71   12:45     1:19:10
247   Adriann Kelly          F3039        71/71   12:47     1:19:21
248   Christopher Collier    M4049        24/26   12:49     1:19:36
249   Tamara Lee             F5059        13/14   12:55     1:20:11
250   Anji Jorstad           F4049        22/28   12:59     1:20:35
251   Linda Ryan             F6069          4/4   12:59     1:20:36
252   Tarn Ostrow            F4049        23/28   13:10     1:21:41
253   Jennifer Meyer         F4049        24/28   13:44     1:25:16
254   Ben Gardner            M4049        25/26   13:44     1:25:16
255   Haeli Landry-Evans     F2029        35/36   13:54     1:26:19
256   Scarlett Hicks         F0115          1/2   14:18     1:28:46
257   Molly Branson Thayer   F4049        25/28   14:24     1:29:25
258   Erin Becker            F4049        26/28   14:24     1:29:26
259   Oree Boschma           M6069          7/7   14:27     1:29:39
260   Jessie Boschma         F5059        14/14   14:48     1:31:54
261   Jing Ralph             F0115          2/2   15:44     1:37:41
262   Bill Ralph             M5059        11/11   15:44     1:37:42
263   Stephanie Budrus       F2029        36/36   15:44     1:37:42
264   Seth Hicks             M0115          2/2   16:22     1:41:35
265   Sean Hicks             M4049        26/26   16:23     1:41:45
266   Mary Franzen           F4049        27/28   17:13     1:46:50
267   Monica Spain           F4049        28/28   17:13     1:46:50
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